www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: ww2bresistors@vishay.com Document Number: 30243
162 Revision: 29-May-08
Military Product Identification
Vishay Dale
MILITARY PART ORDERING EXAMPLES
To help in ordering, the following are examples of military part numbers cross-referenced to Vishay Dale part numbers. For complete
information on military part numbering, consult the specific military specification.
MIL-PRF-26 (Basic [RW]) (Established reliability alternate MIL-PRF-39007 [RWR])
Global/Military Part Numbering: RW80U49R9FB12
RW67V101S73
MIL TYPE CHARACTERISTIC RESISTANCE VALUE TOLERANCE CODE PACKAGING CODE
RW67
RW68
RW69
RW70
RW74
RW78
RW79
RW80
RW81
U = Max. hotspot 275 °C
V = Max. hotspot 350 °C
U Characteristic
3 digit significant figure,
followed by a multiplier
49R9 = 49.9 Ω
1000 = 100 Ω
1001 = 1000 Ω
V Characteristic
2digit significant figure,
followed by a multiplier
4R7 = 4.7 Ω
102 = 1000 Ω
Tolerance for “U”
Characteristic only
B = ± 0.1 %
D = ± 0.5 %
F = ± 1.0 %
Tolerance for “V”
characteristic is not listed
and is as specified by
MIL-PRF-26
B12 = Bulk pack
S70 = Tape/reel
(smaller than 5 W)
S73 = Tape/reel
(5 W and higher)
MIL-PRF-18546 (Basic [RE]) (Established reliability alternate MIL-PRF-39009 [RER])
Global/Military Part Numbering: RE77N1302J01
MIL TYPE CHARACTERISTIC RESISTANCE VALUE PACKAGING CODE
RE60
RE65
RE70
RE75
RE77
RE80
G = Inductive
N = Noninductive
• Only tolerance available for
RE type is ± 1 %
3 digit significant figure,
followed by a multiplier
49R9 = 49.9 Ω
1000 = 100 Ω
1001 = 1000 Ω
1302 = 13 000 Ω
C02 = Card pack
J01 = Skin pack
MIL-PRF-39009 (Established Reliability [RER]) (Basic is MIL-PRF-18549 [RE])
Global/Military Part Numbering: RER65F1001RC02
MIL TYPE TOLERANCE CODE RESISTANCE VALUE FAILURE RATE PACKAGING CODE
RER40
RER45